
 

Leamington Community Primary School 
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 Children on 

SEN Register 

Children on 

SEN Support 

Children with 

an EHC Plan 

Boys on SEN 

Support 

Boys with an 

EHC Plan 

Girls on SEN 

Support 

Girls with an 

EHC Plan 

Leamington 160/479 

33.4% 

 

139/479 

29% 

21/479 

4.4% 

86/250 

34.4% 

15/250 

6% 

53/229 

23.1% 

6/229 

2.6% 

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Nursery 18/54 

33.3% 

 

12/54 

22.2% 

6 

11.1% 

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Reception 17/65 

26.1% 

11/65 

16.9% 

 

6/63 

9.2% 

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Year 1 14/58 

24.1% 

 

13/58 

22.4% 

1 

1.7% 

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Year 2 27/60 

45% 

 

25/60 

41.7% 

2/60 

3.3% 

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Year 3 19/59 

32.2% 

 

19/59 

32.2% 

0/59 

0% 

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Year 4 21/61 

34.4% 

 

20/61 

32.8% 

1 

1.6% 

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Year 5 23/59 

35% 

 

20/59 

33.9% 

3/59 

5% 

 

 Children on SEN Register Children on SEN Support Children with an EHC Plan 

Year 6 20/60 

33.3% 

 

18/60 

30% 

2/61 

3.3% 

 

 

 

 

 


