<u>Leamington Community Primary School</u> <u>SEND Profile March 2024</u>



	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan	Boys on SEN Support	Boys with an EHC Plan	Girls on SEN Support	Girls with an EHC Plan
Leamington	160/479	139/479	21/479	86/250	15/250	53/229	6/229
	33.4%	29%	4.4%	34.4%	6%	23.1%	2.6%

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Nursery	18/54 33.3%	12/54 22.2%	6 11.1%
	33.370	22.2/0	11.176

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Reception	17/65	11/65	6/63
	26.1%	16.9%	9.2%

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Year 1	14/58	13/58	1
	24.1%	22.4%	1.7%

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Year 2	27/60	25/60	2/60
	45%	41.7%	3.3%

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Year 3	19/59	19/59	0/59
	32.2%	32.2%	0%

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Year 4	21/61	20/61	1
	34.4%	32.8%	1.6%

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Year 5	23/59	20/59	3/59
	35%	33.9%	5%

	Children on SEN Register	Children on SEN Support	Children with an EHC Plan
Year 6	20/60 33.3%	18/60 30%	2/61 3.3%
	33.370	3370	3.570